Categories

Sylimarol 70 mg, drażetki, 70 mg, 30 szt, Herbapol

Sylimarol 70 mg, drażetki, 70 mg, 30 szt, Herbapol
Brand: Herbapol
Product Code: 5909990058310
Availability: Out Of Stock
Price: $12.49

2 or more $11.99
3 or more $10.99
Qty:     - OR -   Add to Wish List
Add to Compare

Sylimarol 70 mg, drażetki, 70 mg, 30 szt - Herbapol

Composition
1 tablet contains:

active substances:

  • 1 silymarin concentrate of thistle seed (Silybi mariani fructus extractum) containing 70 mg flavonolignans as silybin. Silymarin is a complex of flavonolignans including silybin, silydiamin and silychristin.

excipients:

  • core: potato starch, sucrose, glucose, magnesium stearate, talc.
  • coating composition: gum arabic, sucrose, talc.


1. What Sylimarol is and what it is used for
Sylimarol is a supportive therapy for chronic inflammation of the liver and is also used in convalescence after toxic-metabolic liver damage caused by, inter alia, toxic agents such as alcohol and pesticides, and eating heavy meals.
The hepatoprotective effect of silymarin is to stabilise liver cell membrane thereby inhibiting the harmful effects of toxic substances. In addition to liver cell membrane protection, its putative mechanism of action is to enhance the cellular processes of protein synthesis. This leads to more rapid regeneration, improves the ability to form new cells and facilitates antioxidant activity. 

2. Before you use Sylimarol
Do not use the drug if you are hypersensitive to any of its components or to plants of the Compositae family. 

Exercise special caution in the case of:
In case of jaundice (symptoms include a yellowing of the skin, and the whites of the eyes), consult a doctor. Sylimarol is not suitable for treating acute intoxication. 

Use in children:
Administration to children below the age of 12 years is not recommended. 

Pregnancy: 
Due to the lack of reliable safety data Sylimarol should not be used during pregnancy. 

Breast‑feeding: 
Due to the lack of reliable safety data, 
Sylimarol should not be used during breast‑feeding.

Driving and operating machinery: 
The use of the product has no effect on the ability to drive or to operate machinery. 

Concomitant use of other drugs: 
Please inform your physician about any drugs you have recently taken, even those sold without prescription. No interactions with other drugs have been reported so far. 

3. How to use Sylimarol 70 mg 
Adults and children over 12 years: 2 tablets 3 times daily after meals, unless prescribed otherwise by your doctor. The product requires systematic use, from a period of 4 weeks in case of intoxication to as long as 6 months for chronic conditions. In case of severe intoxication, the dosage can be increased to 5 tablets daily, after consultation with your doctor. The minimum daily dosage is 200 mg and the maximum is 400 mg. Avoid using hepatotoxic agents during or after treatment. 

If you take more Sylimarol than you should 
There are no data on overdose symptoms. 

If you forget to take Sylimarol 
You can safely return to the previous treatment regimen. 

4. Possible side effects 

  • may cause gastrointestinal disorders
  • mild laxative effect may occasionally occur

5. Drug storage
Store below 25°C, in a dry place.
Keep the product out of the reach and sight of children.
Do not use Sylimarol after the expiry date printed on the package.

Powered By OpenCart
Belmont Nutrition & Herbs - Polska Apteka w Chicago © 2018